)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 10:32:46 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3674 General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, Allison, Cato, Cobb-Hunter, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Gamble, S.E. Gonzales,
H.M. Hallman, Harrell, J.P. Harrelson, Harrison, J. Hines, Koon, Littlejohn, J.T. McElveen, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence,
J.H. Neal, Neilson, Riser, Simrill, R. Smith, C.H. Stone, Stuart, P.H. Thomas, D.C. Waldrop, Walker, C.C. Wells, J.B.
Wilder, D.A. Wright and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1318, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions used in income-withholding
to enforce support orders, so as to revise the definition of "support order" and to correct a cross reference.

03/10/93
03/10/93
02/02/94
02/03/94
02/03/94
02/04/94
02/08/94
02/08/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3

Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



