

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3674 General Bill, By J.S. Shissias, Allison, Cato, Cobb-Hunter, R.S. Corning, Davenport, Gamble, S.E. Gonzales, H.M. Hallman, Harrell, J.P. Harrelson, Harrison, J. Hines, Koon, Littlejohn, J.T. McElveen, Meacham, Moody-Lawrence, J.H. Neal, Neilson, Riser, Simrill, R. Smith, C.H. Stone, Stuart, P.H. Thomas, D.C. Waldrop, Walker, C.C. Wells, J.B. Wilder, D.A. Wright and R.M. Young

A Bill to amend Section 20-7-1318, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to definitions used in income-withholding to enforce support orders, so as to revise the definition of "support order" and to correct a cross reference.

03/10/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3
03/10/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-4
02/02/94	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3
02/03/94	House	Read second time HJ-22
02/03/94	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-23
02/04/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
02/08/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/08/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8